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No 4 METEIER Thomas (Rg=3)

Pass 5 1:46.230

Pass 18 3:18.680 1 1:32.450 **

Pass 35 4:47.695 2 1:29.015 *

Pass 53 6:15.206 3 1:27.511 **

Pass 70 7:44.269 4 1:29.063

Pass 86 9:13.795 5 1:29.526

Pass 104 10:41.016 6 1:27.221 **

Pass 122 12:07.679 7 1:26.663 **

Pass 141 13:33.539 8 1:25.860 **

In 161 15:15.108 9 1:41.569

Pass 189 17:31.630 10 2:16.522

Pass 208 19:01.123 11 1:29.493

Pass 227 20:28.411 12 1:27.288

No 5 PICOT Sébastien (Rg=2)

Pass 7 1:49.132

Pass 19 3:22.839 1 1:33.707 *

Pass 37 4:53.904 2 1:31.065 *

Pass 54 6:24.010 3 1:30.106 *

Pass 72 7:53.132 4 1:29.122 *

Pass 89 9:21.990 5 1:28.858 *

Pass 107 10:50.578 6 1:28.588 *

Pass 123 12:20.542 7 1:29.964

Pass 142 13:47.761 8 1:27.219 *

Pass 160 15:14.706 9 1:26.945 *

Pass 179 16:40.480 10 1:25.774 **

Pass 198 18:05.841 11 1:25.361 **

Pass 216 19:30.989 12 1:25.148 *

Pass 235 20:56.402 13 1:25.413

No 8 KERNEIS Christophe (Rg=4)

In 32 4:30.611

Pass 126 12:22.707 1 7:52.096 *

Pass 143 13:50.852 2 1:28.145 *

Pass 162 15:17.212 3 1:26.360 *

Pass 180 16:43.547 4 1:26.335 *

Pass 200 18:10.107 5 1:26.560

Pass 219 19:37.663 6 1:27.556

In 241 21:34.299 7 1:56.636

No 12 CHAZEAU Frédéric (Rg=20)

Pass 11 2:03.713

Pass 26 3:46.048 1 1:42.335 *

Pass 44 5:26.907 2 1:40.859 *

Pass 62 7:05.043 3 1:38.136 *

Pass 81 8:43.015 4 1:37.972 *

Pass 101 10:20.799 5 1:37.784 *

Pass 119 11:56.333 6 1:35.534 *

Pass 139 13:27.888 7 1:31.555 *

Pass 156 15:00.088 8 1:32.200

Pass 176 16:32.807 9 1:32.719

Pass 199 18:07.936 10 1:35.129

In 222 19:50.107 11 1:42.171

No 16 FUHRER Thomas (Rg=17)

Pass 6 1:47.902

Pass 20 3:24.289 1 1:36.387 *

Pass 39 4:57.605 2 1:33.316 *

Pass 57 6:29.466 3 1:31.861 *

Pass 76 8:01.354 4 1:31.888

Pass 93 9:33.537 5 1:32.183

Pass 111 11:05.668 6 1:32.131

Pass 129 12:37.948 7 1:32.280

Pass 147 14:10.045 8 1:32.097

Pass 166 15:41.836 9 1:31.791 *

Pass 184 17:12.198 10 1:30.362 *

Pass 203 18:41.993 11 1:29.795 *

Pass 223 20:11.698 12 1:29.705 *

No 21 SALVERT Samuel (Rg=11)

Pass 16 3:03.172

Pass 34 4:39.459 1 1:36.287 *

Pass 52 6:12.860 2 1:33.401 *

Pass 71 7:46.128 3 1:33.268 *

Pass 88 9:18.693 4 1:32.565 *

Pass 105 10:50.135 5 1:31.442 *

Pass 124 12:21.099 6 1:30.964 *

Pass 144 13:51.684 7 1:30.585 *

Pass 164 15:21.016 8 1:29.332 *

Pass 182 16:49.858 9 1:28.842 *

Pass 202 18:18.838 10 1:28.980

Pass 221 19:47.337 11 1:28.499 *

Pass 240 21:15.200 12 1:27.863 *

No 22 RAGONDE Ludovic (Rg=21)

Pass 9 1:57.757

Pass 24 3:37.642 1 1:39.885 *

Pass 42 5:15.519 2 1:37.877 *

Pass 60 6:51.828 3 1:36.309 *

Pass 78 8:27.458 4 1:35.630 *

Pass 97 10:02.494 5 1:35.036 *

Pass 115 11:36.622 6 1:34.128 *

In 137 13:22.230 7 1:45.608

No 24 CHAPRON Julien* (Rg=15)

Pass 51 6:08.626

Pass 69 7:43.936 1 1:35.310 *

Pass 87 9:17.603 2 1:33.667 *

Pass 106 10:50.405 3 1:32.802 *

Pass 127 12:23.009 4 1:32.604 *

Pass 146 13:53.503 5 1:30.494 *

Pass 165 15:22.695 6 1:29.192 *
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No 24 CHAPRON Julien* (Rg=15)

In 183 17:02.952 7 1:40.257

Pass 212 19:18.742 8 2:15.790

Pass 233 20:48.291 9 1:29.549

No 27 CIRARD Ludovic (Rg=8)

Pass 15 2:55.931

Pass 31 4:26.830 1 1:30.899 *

Pass 50 5:56.412 2 1:29.582 *

Pass 68 7:24.665 3 1:28.253 *

Pass 84 8:53.008 4 1:28.343

Pass 102 10:20.890 5 1:27.882 *

In 121 12:04.053 6 1:43.163

Pass 194 17:52.774 7 5:48.721

Pass 213 19:19.722 8 1:26.948 *

Pass 232 20:47.716 9 1:27.994

No 48 JACOB Kevin* (Rg=1)

Pass 95 9:57.608

Pass 114 11:33.265 1 1:35.657 *

Pass 133 13:03.464 2 1:30.199 *

Pass 151 14:30.460 3 1:26.996 *

Pass 169 15:57.611 4 1:27.151

Pass 187 17:23.318 5 1:25.707 **

Pass 205 18:48.403 6 1:25.085 **

Pass 224 20:12.276 7 1:23.873 **

No 51 BESSON Frédéric (Rg=16)

Pass 49 5:42.761

Pass 67 7:21.585 1 1:38.824 *

Pass 85 8:58.229 2 1:36.644 *

Pass 103 10:32.132 3 1:33.903 *

Pass 120 12:03.215 4 1:31.083 *

Pass 140 13:33.189 5 1:29.974 *

Pass 157 15:02.933 6 1:29.744 *

Pass 175 16:32.698 7 1:29.765

Pass 195 18:02.006 8 1:29.308 *

Pass 217 19:32.000 9 1:29.994

Pass 237 21:02.723 10 1:30.723

No 52 BRIMAUD Alexis (Rg=7)

Pass 23 3:30.296

Pass 40 5:01.141 1 1:30.845 *

Pass 58 6:30.061 2 1:28.920 *

Pass 75 7:59.639 3 1:29.578

Pass 91 9:27.834 4 1:28.195 *

Pass 109 10:54.920 5 1:27.086 **

In 130 12:42.569 6 1:47.649

Pass 159 15:09.919 7 2:27.350

Pass 178 16:36.613 8 1:26.694 *

Pass 197 18:03.646 9 1:27.033

Pass 218 19:32.582 10 1:28.936

In 239 21:09.595 11 1:37.013

No 71 DE SOUSA Jeremy (Rg=14)

Pass 27 3:52.515

Pass 45 5:31.222 1 1:38.707 *

Pass 63 7:05.177 2 1:33.955 *

Pass 80 8:38.256 3 1:33.079 *

Pass 98 10:10.093 4 1:31.837 *

Pass 116 11:41.177 5 1:31.084 *

Pass 135 13:11.746 6 1:30.569 *

Pass 153 14:41.384 7 1:29.638 *

Pass 172 16:10.975 8 1:29.591 *

Pass 191 17:40.109 9 1:29.134 *

Pass 210 19:09.044 10 1:28.935 *

Pass 231 20:38.332 11 1:29.288

No 77 VIGNERON Théo (Rg=6)

Pass 8 1:49.759

Pass 21 3:24.337 1 1:34.578 *

Pass 38 4:56.557 2 1:32.220 *

Pass 56 6:28.093 3 1:31.536 *

Pass 74 7:57.260 4 1:29.167 *

Pass 92 9:28.853 5 1:31.593

Pass 110 10:57.022 6 1:28.169 *

In 128 12:37.014 7 1:39.992

Pass 158 15:07.280 8 2:30.266

Pass 177 16:36.422 9 1:29.142

Pass 196 18:03.441 10 1:27.019 *

Pass 215 19:30.425 11 1:26.984 *

Pass 236 20:56.974 12 1:26.549 *

No 79 WOLFARTH Thomas (Rg=18)

Pass 14 2:55.859

In 33 4:34.960 1 1:39.101

Pass 131 12:45.752 2 8:10.792 *

Pass 148 14:15.740 3 1:29.988 *

Pass 167 15:45.569 4 1:29.829 *

Pass 185 17:15.286 5 1:29.717 *

Pass 206 18:49.301 6 1:34.015

Pass 225 20:20.101 7 1:30.800

No 83 GENTY Christophe (Rg=19)

Pass 22 3:30.262

Pass 41 5:08.098 1 1:37.836 *

Pass 59 6:42.646 2 1:34.548 *

Pass 77 8:16.618 3 1:33.972 *

Pass 94 9:49.677 4 1:33.059 *

Pass 112 11:21.639 5 1:31.962 *

Pass 132 12:53.127 6 1:31.488 *

Pass 149 14:24.967 7 1:31.840

Pass 170 15:57.934 8 1:32.967

Pass 188 17:30.273 9 1:32.339

Pass 207 19:01.043 10 1:30.770 *

Pass 228 20:32.079 11 1:31.036
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No 97 JACOBY Kewin (Rg=12)

Pass 28 3:55.177

Pass 48 5:36.694 1 1:41.517 *

Pass 66 7:13.260 2 1:36.566 *

Pass 83 8:47.354 3 1:34.094 *

Pass 100 10:20.726 4 1:33.372 *

Pass 118 11:52.592 5 1:31.866 *

Pass 138 13:23.621 6 1:31.029 *

Pass 155 14:53.974 7 1:30.353 *

Pass 174 16:23.366 8 1:29.392 *

Pass 193 17:51.954 9 1:28.588 *

Pass 214 19:20.893 10 1:28.939

Pass 234 20:51.228 11 1:30.335

No 118 PERTHUIS Geoffroy (Rg=5)

Pass 17 3:18.328

Pass 36 4:53.438 1 1:35.110 *

Pass 55 6:26.190 2 1:32.752 *

Pass 73 7:55.632 3 1:29.442 *

Pass 90 9:23.931 4 1:28.299 *

Pass 108 10:52.035 5 1:28.104 *

Pass 125 12:21.507 6 1:29.472

Pass 145 13:51.893 7 1:30.386

Pass 163 15:20.619 8 1:28.726

Pass 181 16:47.144 9 1:26.525 *

Pass 201 18:14.260 10 1:27.116

Pass 220 19:41.314 11 1:27.054

Pass 238 21:09.253 12 1:27.939

No 139 MALAGO Hugues (Rg=10)

Pass 12 2:21.155

Pass 29 3:58.004 1 1:36.849 *

Pass 47 5:35.358 2 1:37.354

Pass 64 7:09.544 3 1:34.186 *

Pass 82 8:43.173 4 1:33.629 *

Pass 99 10:15.537 5 1:32.364 *

Pass 117 11:45.771 6 1:30.234 *

Pass 136 13:15.836 7 1:30.065 *

Pass 154 14:45.631 8 1:29.795 *

Pass 173 16:14.973 9 1:29.342 *

Pass 192 17:43.189 10 1:28.216 *

Pass 211 19:10.947 11 1:27.758 *

Pass 230 20:38.316 12 1:27.369 *

No 221 MANNEVEAU Jordy (Rg=9)

Pass 13 2:37.263

Pass 30 4:05.963 1 1:28.700 **

Pass 46 5:33.960 2 1:27.997 **

In 65 7:11.741 3 1:37.781

Pass 150 14:26.289 4 7:14.548

Pass 168 15:53.582 5 1:27.293 *

Pass 186 17:20.786 6 1:27.204 *

Pass 204 18:48.380 7 1:27.594

In 226 20:24.832 8 1:36.452

No 767 BOULENGER Thibaut (Rg=13)

Pass 10 2:01.355

Pass 25 3:40.206 1 1:38.851 *

Pass 43 5:15.760 2 1:35.554 *

Pass 61 6:52.329 3 1:36.569

Pass 79 8:27.511 4 1:35.182 *

Pass 96 9:58.920 5 1:31.409 *

Pass 113 11:32.870 6 1:33.950

Pass 134 13:05.178 7 1:32.308

Pass 152 14:35.454 8 1:30.276 *

Pass 171 16:05.841 9 1:30.387

Pass 190 17:35.114 10 1:29.273 *

Pass 209 19:03.890 11 1:28.776 *

Pass 229 20:32.623 12 1:28.733 *


